

## ARUNACHAL PRADESH INFORMAITON COMMISSION **ITANAGAR**

## **DAILY CAUSE LIST**

## (FOR MONDAY THE $23^{\rm RD}$ AUGUST, 2021 AT 10:00 HRS) BEFORE THE HON'BLE COURT OF MS. SONAM YUDRON STATE INFORMATION COMMISSIONER

| SL.NO | CASE /APPEAL NO. | HEARING<br>STAGE | NAME OF APPELANT/<br>COMPLAINANT  | NAME OF RESPONDENT   |
|-------|------------------|------------------|---|--|
| 1.    | APIC -142/2021   | 1 <sup>ST</sup>  | Shri Gida Tapang, Near<br>Forest Co-operation<br>Sangrik Hapa Colony,<br>Chimpu Itanagar  | Shri Otem Jamog ADC /BDO-<br>CUM-PIO, Sangram, Distt.<br>Kurung Kumey A.P.   |
| 2.    | APIC-143/2021    | 1 <sup>st</sup>  | Shri Gida Tapang, Near<br>Forest Co-operation<br>Sangrik Hapa Colony,<br>Chimpu Itanagar  | Shri Otem Jamog ADC /BDO-<br>CUM-PIO, Sangram, Distt.<br>Kurung Kumey A.P.   |
| 3.    | APIC-144/2021    | 1 <sup>st</sup>  | Shri Gida Tapang, Near<br>Forest Co-operation<br>Sangrik Hapa Colony,<br>Chimpu Itanagar  | Shri Otem Jamog ADC /BDO-<br>CUM-PIO, Sangram, Distt.<br>Kurung Kumey A.P.   |
| 4.    | APIC- 145/2021   | 1 <sup>st</sup>  | Shri Gida Tapang, Near<br>Forest Co-operation<br>Sangrik Hapa Colony,<br>Chimpu Itanagar  | Shri Otem Jamog ADC /BDO-<br>CUM-PIO, Sangram, Distt.<br>Kurung Kumey A.P.   |
| 5.    | APIC-161/2021    | 1 <sup>st</sup>  | SHRI MANGAM TAKAM,<br>R/O VIVEK VIHAR ITANAGAR,<br>P.O. R.K MISSION, P.S.<br>ITANAHGAR, DISTT.<br>PAPUMPARE,A.P                         | THE CHIEF ENGINEER (D&P),<br>PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT,<br>ITANAGAR, GOVT. OF<br>ARUNACHAL PRADESH.   |
| 6.    | APIC- 163/2021   | 1 <sup>st</sup>  | SHRI SHONEY PERTIN,<br>PRESIDENT,NPP EAST SIANG<br>DISTT.A.P, WARD NO-4, AIR<br>FIELD PASIGHAT, DISTT. EAST<br>SIANG, ARUNACHAL PRADESH | ER. TANI TAKI,EE CUM-PIO, PWD DIVISION,PASIGHAT,GOVT. OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH,PO/PS-PASIGHAT, EAST SIANG DISTT. ARUNACHAL PRADESH.                                      |
| 7.    | APIC-166/2021    | 1 <sup>st</sup>  | SHRI TAI SAKTAR, G -<br>EXTENSION, NAHARLAGUN ICR<br>ARUNACHAL PRADESH.   | SHRI BAMANG APO, DEPUTY<br>DIRECTOR.<br>O/o THE DIRECTOR ARUNACHAL<br>PRADESH STATE COUNCIL FOR<br>SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY<br>GOVT. OF ARUNACHAL<br>PRADESH, ITANAGAR |

Therefore, all the above the PIOs and Appellants are hereby directed to appear before the Hon'ble Court of Ms. Sonam Yudron, State Information Commissioner through Audio/ Video Conferencing on the above cited date as scheduled.

Memo No. SIC-SY/Daily cause list/2021/04 Copy to:-

Dated Itanagar, the 19th August' 2021.

1) The Superintendent of Police Security Cell, Itanagar with a request to depute security personnel accordingly.

Computer Programmer for uploading on the Website of APIC and also intimates the Appellants and PIOs accordingly.

3) Case file.

4) Notice board.

Registrar / Dy. Registrar (APIC), Arunachal Prade Itanagar